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Caltrans 05 Ann Danko Ann_Danko@dot.ca.gov (805) 549-3818

Caltrans 06 Brian Everson brian_everson@dot.ca.gov (559) 243-3420

Caltrans 06 Diana Gong diana_gong@dot.ca.gov (559) 243-3423

Caltrans 06 Gale Chew-Yep gale_chew-yep@dot.ca.gov (559) 243-3464

Caltrans 06 Kelly Mertlik kelly_mertlik@dot.ca.gov (559) 488-7332

Caltrans 06 Linda Loranger linda_loranger@dot.ca.gov (559) 243-3438

Caltrans 06 Morris J Caudle morris_j_caudle@dot.ca.gov (559) 444-2585

Caltrans 06 Nabeelah Hanif nabeelah_hanif@dot.ca.gov (559) 243-3463

Caltrans 06 Sharri Bender Ehlert sharri_bender_ehlert@dot.ca.gov (559) 488-4059

California Civil Design Group, Inc. Mary Widmann mj@cacivildesgin.com (805) 379-9222

CH2M HILL Doug Fredericks doug.fredericks@ch2m.com (916) 286-0341

Curtis Lindskog Curtis Lindskog clindskog@comcast.net

Designlab 252 Scott Mears scott@designlab252.com (559) 999-4397

DeWalt Corporation Jeffrey Gutierrez jag@dewaltcorp.com (661) 323-4674

Geocon Consultants Inc. Matt Hutson Hutson@geoconinc.com

Ghirardelli Associates Raewyn Lelo-Butcher raewyn@ghirardelliassoc.com (510) 708-7442

Harris & Associates Rick Darnley rdarnley@harris-assoc.com (559) 244-4614

LaChaine and Associates Inc Darren LaChaine drlachaine@lachaineandeassociates.com (805) 686-1954

McPheeters & Associates Katrina Olsen kolsen@mcpheeters.com (559) 299-9098
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Mark Thomas & Company Greg Gross ggross@markthomas.com (559) 447-1938

Mendoza & Associates Kathy Pritchett kpritchett@mendoza-associates.com (559) 241-7241

Mendoza & Associates Paul Gill (559) 241-7241

Nolte Associates Lori Goodwin lori.goodwin@nolte.com (559) 661-5220

Pauli Engineering Nick Pauli nick@pauliengineering.com (559) 237-4408

John Robertson jsrobertson24@gmail.com

Shaw Andrew Lehane andrew.lehane@shawgrp.com (415) 512-2406

Quad Knopf Lydia Zabrycki LydiaZ@quadknopf.com (559) 733-0440

Stantec - Fresno Steve Strait steve.strait@stantec.com (559) 271-2650

Tri City Engineering Marilu Salinas msalinas@tricityengineering.com (559) 447-9075

URS** Bart Bohn bart_bohn@urscorp.com (559) 256-1470

URS** David Young david_young@urscorp.com (559) 256-1466

URS** James Labanowski james_labanowski@urscopr.com (916) 784-3900

Speakers:

Caltrans Ray Tritt

High Speed Rail Kent Riffey
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